HAMPTON

Senior High School

DRINKS RECESS
Water $2.00 Hash Browns (max 3) $1.00
Juice Box $2.00 Dinosnacks (5) $3.00
Juice Bomb $2.80 Plain Cheesie $1.50
300ml Milk $3.00 Pizza Cheesie $2.00
600ml Milk $4.50 Muffins $2.00
750ml Milk $4.80 Cookies 50c
Small Orange C $2.50 Pikelets 50c
Large Orange C $4.00 Yoghurt/Yogo $2.50
Kyneton $4.00 Pirhana Snaps $2.20
Aloe Drink $4.00 Red Rock Chips $2.20
Iced Tea $4.00 Grain Waves $2.00
LUNCH TIME ONLY Corntos $1.00
Icy Poles from 80c Popcorn $2.00
Ice Creams from $1.80 WHEN AVAILABLE
Slushies $2.50 Pies/Sausage Rolls $4.50
EVERYDAY HOT LUNCH sushi #3350
Mini Hot Dogs $1.50
Traveller Pie $4.50 Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sausage Roll #4.50 Muffin $4.00
Beef & Cheese Pie §4'50 Cheesy Garlic Bread $1.50
Lasagna >0 Sauce 40C
Macaroni Cheese $5.00
Twista Bolognese $5.00
Fried Rice $4.00 PARENTS WISHING TO HELP IN THE CANTEEN
Chicken/Bacon/Vegetarian PLEASE CONTACT CHRIS MORE
Fried Rice & Spring Rolls izgg TELEPHONE 6235 7142

Noodle Cups

LUNCH ORDERS TO BE MADE BEFORE SCHOOL OR AT RECESS
AS THERE IS LIMITED EXTRA FOOD AVAILABLE AT LUNCH TIME.

Students ordering their lunch will be given a token or a ticket,

please take care of these as without them you may not be able to

collect your lunch.

EFTPOS is available




FRESH & TASTY

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Chicken, egg, bacon, parmesan, lettuce,
caesar dressing

BLT Wrap

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

Chicken Caesar Salad Tray

Chicken, egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing
Salad Tray

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot,
beetroot, dressing

Add Egg or Cheese

Add Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Avocado
Sushi (4 piece) when available

Tuna, Chicken Teriyaki or Chicken Katsu

$7.00
$3.50

$7.00
$3.50
$7.00
$10.00

$5.00
$7.00

50c
$1.00
$5.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Cheese $3.00
Cheese & Tomato $3.20
Ham & Cheese $4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.20
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple $4.50
Chicken & Cheese $4.00
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo $4.20
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado $5.00
Avocado & Cheese $4.00
Avocado, Cheese & Tomato $4.40
MAKE IT A PANINI +$1.50
WRAPS & PANINIS

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $7.00
Chilli Chicken Strips, salad & mayo $3.50
Fish Wrap $7.00
Crumbed fish, salad & mayo $3.50
Hash Brown Wrap $7.00
Hash brown, salad & mayo $3.50
Toasted Panini

Chicken, Ham or Avocado with cheese, $7.00
tomato, seeded mustard & mayo

Chicken, Cheese, Bacon & Mayo $7.00
OR MAKE YOUR OWN $7.00

Whole
Half

Whole
Half
Small
Large

Small
Large

Whole
Half
Whole
Half
Whole
Half

BURGERS

Beefburger
Beef, salad, mayo, sauce
Cheeseburger
Beef, cheese, sauce
Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken, salad, mayo
CCM
Crispy chicken, cheese, mayo
Parmy
Crispy chicken, cheese, parmy sauce
Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken, salad, mayo
BBQ Bacon & Chicken
Grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, BBQ
sauce, mayo
Fish Burger
Crumbed fish, salad, mayo
EXTRAS
Cheese/Beetroot/Peri Peri Mayo
Bacon
All burgers are halal unless they

contain bacon.

SANDWICHES

Vegemite

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Salad - Lettuce, tomato, cucumber &
carrot

Egg/Cheese & Salad
Ham/Chicken/Tuna or Avocado & Salad
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

BLT

EXTRAS
Beetroot/Egg/Cheese/Tomato
Mayo/Aioli/Peri Peri Mayo

MAKE IT A ROLL

MAKE IT A WRAP

We are happy to cater for your special dietary

requirements - please come and see us in the

canteen to discuss your options.

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50

$5.50

50c
$1.00

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.20
$4.50
$4.50

50c

40c
+50c
+$1.00
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