

Yellow Brick Cafe

DRINE	KS	RECESS		
Water	\$2.00	Hash Browns (max 3)	\$1.00	
Juice Box	\$2.00	Dinosnacks (5)	\$3.00	
Juice Bomb	\$2.80	Plain Cheesie	\$1.50	
300ml Milk	\$3.00	Pizza Cheesie	\$2.00	
600ml Milk	\$4.50	Muffins	\$2.00	
750ml Milk	\$4.80	Cookies	50c	
Small Orange C	\$2.50	Pikelets	50c	
Large Orange C	\$4.00	Yoghurt/Yogo	\$2.50	
Kyneton	\$4.00	Pirhana Snaps	\$2.20	
Aloe Drink	\$4.00	Red Rock Chips	\$2.20	
Iced Tea	\$4.00	Grain Waves	\$2.00	
LUNCH TIM	ME ONLY	Corntos	\$1.00	
Icy Poles	from 80c	Popcorn	\$2.00	
Ice Creams	from \$1.80	WHEN AVAILABLE		
Slushies	\$2.50	Pies/Sausage Rolls	\$4.50	
EVERYDAY H	OT LUNCH	Sushi \$5.50		
	\$4.50	Mini Hot Dogs	\$1.50	
Traveller Pie	\$4.50	Bacon, Egg & Cheese		
Sausage Roll	\$4.50	Muffin	\$4.00	
Beef & Cheese Pie	\$5.00	Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$1.50	
Lasagna	\$5.00	Sauce	40C	
Macaroni Cheese	\$5.00			
Twista Bolognese	\$4.00			
Fried Rice	•	PARENTS WISHING TO HELP IN	THE CANTEEN	
Chicken/Bacon/Veget	¢r oo	PLEASE CONTACT CHRIS MORE TELEPHONE 6235 7142		
Fried Rice & Spring Ro	\$3.00			
Noodle Cups	¥3.00			

LUNCH ORDERS TO BE MADE BEFORE SCHOOL OR AT RECESS AS THERE IS LIMITED EXTRA FOOD AVAILABLE AT LUNCH TIME.

Students ordering their lunch will be given a token or a ticket, please take care of these as without them you may not be able to collect your lunch.

EFTPOS is available

FRESH & TASTY			BURGERS		
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.00	Whole	Beefburger	\$5.50	
Chicken, egg, bacon, parmesan, lettuce,	\$3.50	Half	Beef, salad, mayo, sauce		
caesar dressing			Cheeseburger	\$5.50	
BLT Wrap	\$7.00	Whole	Beef, cheese, sauce		
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo	\$3.50	Half	Chicken Burger	\$5.50	
Chicken Caesar Salad Tray	\$7.00	Small	Crispy chicken, salad, mayo		
Chicken, egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato,	\$10.00	Large	ССМ	\$5.50	
parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing			Crispy chicken, cheese, mayo		
Salad Tray	\$5.00	Small	Parmy	\$5.50	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot,	\$7.00	Large	Crispy chicken, cheese, parmy sauce		
beetroot, dressing			Grilled Chicken	\$5.50	
Add Egg or Cheese	50c		Grilled chicken, salad, mayo		
Add Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Avocado	\$1.00		BBQ Bacon & Chicken	\$6.50	
Sushi (4 piece) when available	\$5.50		Grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, BBQ		
Tuna, Chicken Teriyaki or Chicken Katsu			sauce, mayo		
TOASTED SANDWICH	IES		Fish Burger	\$5.50	
Cheese	\$3.00		Crumbed fish, salad, mayo		
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.20		EXTRAS		
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00		Cheese/Beetroot/Peri Peri Mayo	50c	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.20		Bacon	\$1.00	
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$4.50		All burgers are halal unless they		
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00		contain bacon.		
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.20		SANDWICHES		
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado	\$5.00		Vegemite	\$2.00	
Avocado & Cheese	\$4.00		Cheese	\$3.00	
Avocado, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.40		Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	
MAKE IT A PANINI +	\$1.50		Salad - Lettuce, tomato, cucumber &	\$4.00	
WRAPS & PANINIS			carrot	\$4.00	
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$7.00	Whole	Egg/Cheese & Salad	\$4.50	
Chilli Chicken Strips, salad & mayo	\$3.50	Half	Ham/Chicken/Tuna or Avocado & Salad	\$5.00	
Fish Wrap	\$7.00	Whole	Egg, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.20	
Crumbed fish, salad & mayo	\$3.50	Half	Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50	
Hash Brown Wrap	\$7.00	Whole	BLT	\$4.50	
Hash brown, salad & mayo	\$3.50	Half	EXTRAS		
Toasted Panini			Beetroot/Egg/Cheese/Tomato	50c	
Chicken, Ham or Avocado with cheese,	\$7.00		Mayo/Aioli/Peri Peri Mayo	40c	
tomato, seeded mustard & mayo	-		MAKE IT A ROLL	+50c	
Chicken, Cheese, Bacon & Mayo	\$7.00		MAKE IT A WRAP	+\$1.00	
OR MAKE YOUR OWN	\$7.00				

We are happy to cater for your special dietary requirements - please come and see us in the canteen to discuss your options.